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Sabato

MARZO

09
Poco nuvoloso Nubi sparse Nuvoloso Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento

Pressione
Zero Termico

5 °C

84 %
0 mm

moderato ESE

1001 hPa
1520 m

13 °C

66 %
0 mm

moderato SSE

999 hPa
1460 m

11 °C

74 %
0 mm

forte SSE

997 hPa
1400 m

7 °C

76 %
0 mm

forte SSE

998 hPa
1550 m

Domenica

MARZO

10
Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

7 °C

85 %
0 mm

debole NNE
996 hPa

1720 m

11 °C

63 %
0 mm

debole NNE
996 hPa

2030 m

12 °C

61 %
0 mm

debole ESE
996 hPa

1570 m

7 °C

83 %
0 mm

debole WSW
998 hPa

1540 m

Lunedì

MARZO

11
Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Pioggia debole Nubi sparse

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

6 °C

91 %
0 mm

debole WNW
1000 hPa

1560 m

10 °C

74 %
0 mm

debole NNW
1003 hPa

1380 m

10 °C

77 %
1 mm

moderato NNW
1007 hPa

1240 m

6 °C

91 %
0 mm

debole WNW
1011 hPa

1180 m
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